AO 120 (Rev. 08/10)

TO:

## Mail Stop 8 Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

## REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN

P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK	
filed in the U.S. Distri	with 35 U.S.C. § 290 and/or ct Court Patents. (  the patent ac	orthern Dis	1116 you are hereby advised that a courstrict of Georgia (Atlanta) s 35 U.S.C. § 292.):	on the following
DOCKET NO.	DATE FILED		STRICT COURT	
1:13-cv-02040-WSD PLAINTIFF	6/18/2013		Northern District of George DEFENDANT	gia (Atlanta)
Websters Chalk Paint Po	wder, LLC		Annie Sloan Interiors, Ltd., et al	
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		HOLDER OF PATENT OR T	RADEMARK
1 85669594	7/5/2012	Webs	sters Chalk Paint Powder, LLC	
2 85022616	4/25/2010			
3 85408522 4,322,847	8/26/2011			
4 85479014	11/22/2011			
5 4232734	10/30/2012			
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.  1 2 3 4	NCLUDED BY  Am  DATE OF PATENT  OR TRADEMARK	endment	☐ Answer ☐ Cross Bill HOLDER OF PATENT OR T	☐ Other Pleading  RADEMARK
DECISION/JUDGEMENT			been rendered or judgement issued:  ('S JUDGMENT entered in favor	of defendants
ERK (BY) DEPUTY CLERK		CLERK	DATE	
James N. Hatten	s/	Ashley (	Coleman	
Copy 1—Upon initiation of actic Copy 2—Upon filing document  Print	on, mail this copy to Director adding patent(s), mail this of Save As	or Copy 3- copy to Dire	—Upon termination of action, mail thi ctor Copy 4—Case file copy	Format m/d/yyyy s copy to Director  Reset

